COMBINATORICS AT READING 1954-2005

17"/18" May 2006

me, please do so as soon as possible.

If you would like to come to the Indian Restaurant at 7pm and have not yet told

Coffee and Tea will be available in Room 113, Mathematics Building.
Lunch can be obtained in the Cedar Room.

At 4.40pm, Wednesday afternoon, you are invited to tell everyone of your

memories of Mathematics at Reading and of the people involved. Please let me know if
you wish to contribute to this.

Programme

Wednesday 17" May

Chemistry 1
10.30 Welcoming Remarks
10.40 Norman Biggs
11.20 Coffee
11.55 Curt Lindner 11.55
12.35 Lunch
1.50 Imre Leader 1.50
2.30 Dragan Marusic 2.30
3.10 Tea
3.50 Ron Aharoni (1 hour) 3.50
450 Memories
5.20 Finish
7.00 Dinner at Sardar Palace at Cemetery Junction

Thursday 18" May

10.30
11.10
11.45

12.25

2.15
2.55
3.25
4.05
4.45
5.25

Chemistry 1
Peter Cameron

Coffee
Neil Robertson 11.45
Lunch and BCC2007 Committee Meeting
Roland Haggkvist 2.15
Adrian Bondy 2.55

Tea

lan Anderson 4.05
Bill Jackson

Finish

Chemistry G

John Goldwasser
Andrew Thomason
George Purdy

Greg Gutin (40 minutes)

Chemistry G

Pete Johnson
Donald Keedwell
Lars Andersen

Vadim Zverovich

Anthony Hilton



