COMBINATORICS AT READING 1954-2005

17th/18th May 2006

If you would like to come to the Indian Restaurant at 7pm and have not yet told me, please do so as soon as possible.

Coffee and Tea will be available in Room 113, Mathematics Building. Lunch can be obtained in the Cedar Room.

At 4.40pm, Wednesday afternoon, you are invited to tell everyone of your memories of Mathematics at Reading and of the people involved. Please let me know if you wish to contribute to this.

Programme								
Wednesday 17 th May								
	Chemistry 1			Chemistry G				
10.30 10.40 11.20	Welcoming Remarks Norman Biggs	Coffee						
11.55	Curt Lindner	•	11.55	John Goldwasser				
12.35		Lunch						
1.50	Imre Leader		1.50	Andrew Thomason				
2.30	Dragan Marusic		2.30	George Purdy				
3.10		Tea						
3.50	Ron Aharoni (1 hour)		3.50	Greg Gutin (40 minutes)				
4.50	Memories							
5.20		Finish						

7.00 Dinner at Sardar Palace at Cemetery Junction

Thursday 18th May

	Chemistry 1			Chemistry G
10.30 11.10	Peter Cameron	Coffee		
	Neil Robertson	Cojjec	11.45	Pete Johnson
12.25	Lunch and BCC2007 Committee			
2.15	Roland Häggkvist		2.15	Donald Keedwell
2.55	Adrian Bondy		2.55	Lars Andersen
3.25		Tea		
4.05	Ian Anderson		4.05	Vadim Zverovich
4.45	Bill Jackson			
5.25		Finish		